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
heating, hdwd. floors. Center hall plan. Corner locatio 
in Torrance. Fern Ave. school district. $11,900. Good Te

$2.000 DOWN AND $43.00 PER "MONTH
buys a 2 bdrm. home in Torrance. Tiled kitchen with gar­ 
bage disposal. Hdwd. floors, furnance heating. Fenced and 
landscaped. $8,900 full price. This is a Gl resale.

3 BDRM. NEAR MADRONA SCHOOL
I only year and a half old. Featuring fireplace, garbage dis­ 
posal, dishwasher, stall shower. Lots of windows thruout, 
Hdwd. floors. Double garage. Landscaped and fenced. $13,- 
500 full price. $2,500 down 4 ̂ c loan.

PARTING IS SUCH SWEET SORROW
but this 2 bdrm. home is going to make someone very happy. 
It has been home to us for 6 years now and we have en­ 
joyed every minute of it. The rear yard with It's fruit 
trees and lath house have given us many hours of pleasure. 
So it is with sorrow that we must sell. The home is a 
Spanish stucco, not very large, but just right with it's 
extra closet space, large service porch and the breakfast 
nook is so cheerful, we linger much to long over our morn­ 
ing coffee. Call and ask to see this one today. Completely 
furnished, incl. some dishes. Only $11,000, this is an R-2 lot.

OWNER PROMOTED  
Yes, I've been lucky, but in order to accept. I must move 
to the S. F. Bay area. In fact. I'm leaving today, so my 2 
bdrm. home is vacant and ready for immediate possession. 
The lot is 53' x 180' leaving plenty of room for a side 
drive in case you care to convert the attached garage into 
a third bedroom or den. I haven't had time to finish my 
patio, but I do-have a roof on it and the cement work done. 
Call today on this one. only $2.600 down and $48.45 per 
month includes taxes, ins. and 47r interest.

RENTALS
S Bdnn. 'Torrance Gdns., Year Lease. $85 month, unfurnish^ 
1 Bdrm. duplex, Torrance, $62.50, unfurnished

The Real Estate Corner of Torrance

Home Loan Realty
Torrance Blvd. and Crenshaw 

Phone Torrance 3434

14 ACRKS--make Rood sub­ 
division. Sewer, water and 
gas available.

ELMER EPPERSON
REALTOR

2422 Torrance Blvd.
T" '.YiOS

froft 8A1.1 r'ioviiy 6-room 
(2 h»rtromn i n.>mr on Rp»ch AVP. 
AtlrnrtlvK brick walled yard, pat­ 
io, Bar B. Q., and flrtplftc*. 
Phont: 1220- W.

1 UNIT apt. house, 2 bdrms. 
each unit. 4 car gar. Beat 
location.

$8,600-clean well built 2 
bdrm. stucco, large kit., 2 
car gar. Close in.

$6,250 attractive 2 bdrm. fr.. 
with fireplace, small fur­ 
nished rental in roar, large 
lot.

$1.250 DOWN New 2 bednn.
stucco, hardwood, tile, gnr.
Nice location. Only $8.500. 

52' x 306'-$1.600, i* down.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE AND 

INSURANCE
2276 Torrance Blvd. 
Phone Torrance 1008

1328-34 W 221 $t.St.
New Homes, Att. Gar.

Bargain Price $8,500
Large lot 50 x 190

Open Daily. A. N. Young
  ,<- 'Mvner UN. 0-2936

»' H I  
H-
UM 1 V; 

LOOK A I
New, i

horn* .
r.l vrt

i. .,..,,,.- ,,.-. ».., . Owner 
asking only J77.W Anxlou* to Mil 
S»* JIM DECKER. Phon«: lx>m- 
Ita 3142.

• REAL ESTATE 
EXCHANGES

10 ACRKS on Highway t»9 near 
(Iranta Pun*. Or*. Wide frontage. 
Creek through property. Lan4 
tillable anil level. 2-atory homt 
with modern facilities. A trad* IB 
j>o«!«ihle imlta 3128-W.

• TRAILKK PARKS

City Trailer Park
16600 S. Main, ~ " 

MEnlo 4-2452
*H MILES FROM DOUGLAS 

(Torrance Plant)
SPACE $12.50 MO. UP
Clean rest.rooms, large loth

Section for Adults 
TRAILERS FOR SALE
Factory Made   $300 Up 

$M Down. Pay like rent.
SEA BRKKZK TRA1LKK i'AKK.

Acrnmodntlnn* for large trailers.
Fav«d streets. Close to \ HarbM|
Hospital. Cor of 223rd and Mej^

UNFURNISHED 
AI»TS. 1-XW RENT

Apt. V brrtrm. 
Adult* only. «ar. J.W p*r mo. 
20«3 Cnmon afler 4 p nv

HOUSES FOR RENT
(Unfurnlfihed)

76

mpii in Sum-rent
>a. Teen ncors

vcd, by or h«>i"i-e
r*h, : Termi^t

3 NKW 3 '  
Park.  
«nd re!> <
Ker. l.'i js."\
.1 2991 __ __ __ ___ ____ W

S -VvfnR(>OKr~dov)hi« garage! ' "fenced.
dlnponal, automatic washer Kant
\Valt«rt» 3 year* old.
Phone: Lomita 2*94.


